Name
Brandy Musick

Melanie Wheeler
Jimmy Phillips
Lisa Robinson
Elizabeth Chandler
Hope Faulkner
Melinda Murphy
Stanley Kimbell

Name
Jade Strother

Kaitlyn Cartwright
Michelle Morales
Charmaine Smith

Courtney Braddock

Jefferson ISD Resignations

Position, Campus
Nurse, JES

Aide/Intervention, JES
Teacher/Coach, JJHS
Director of Special Serv, JISD
Teacher, JHS
Aide, JHS
Teacher, JES
Teacher/Coach, JHS

Jefferson ISD New Hires

Position, Campus
Teacher/Coach, JHS

Coming From
Corsicana, TX

Art Teacher, JHS Crossett ISD
Director of Special Serv. ~ Community ISD
15t Grade Teacher, JES Hallsville ISD

Principal, JJHS Celina ISD

Effective Date of Resignation

5/23/2025
5/22/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
5/31/2025
5/2/2025
5/23/2025
4/30/2025

Contract
10 month dual probationary

10 month probationary
12 month probationary
10 month probationary

12 month term



