## Jefferson ISD Resignations

Name	Position, Campus	Effective Date of Resignation	
Brandy Musick	Nurse, JES	5/23/2025	
Melanie Wheeler	Aide/Intervention, JES5/22/2025		
Jimmy Phillips	Teacher/Coach, JJHS 6/30/2025		
Lisa Robinson	Director of Special Serv, JISD	6/30/2025	
Elizabeth Chandler	Teacher, JHS	5/31/2025	
Hope Faulkner	Aide, JHS	5/2/2025	
Melinda Murphy	Teacher, JES 5/23/2025		
Stanley Kimbell	Teacher/Coach, JHS	4/30/2025	

## Jefferson ISD New Hires

Name	Position, Campus	<b>Coming From</b>	Contract
Jade Strother	Teacher/Coach, JHS	Corsicana, TX	10 month dual probationary
Kaitlyn Cartwright	Art Teacher, JHS	Crossett ISD	10 month probationary
Michelle Morales	Director of Special Serv	Community ISD	12 month probationary
Charmaine Smith	1 <sup>st</sup> Grade Teacher, JES	Hallsville ISD	10 month probationary
Courtney Braddock	Principal, JJHS	Celina ISD	12 month term